WELLSPRING

We Make A Difference

The Forest School

All governors have a statutory responsibility to read and understand Part 1 of Keeping Children Safe in Education, complete Prevent training and

declare a wide range of interests on an annual basis. The table below indicates when this was last completed.

Governor name

Date KCSiE Completed

Date Prevent
Completed

Date Cyber Security
Completed

Date DOI Completed

Declaration of Interest

Shona Crichton

04.12.2023

04.12.2023

04.12.2023

04.12.2023

Employed by Wellspring
Academy Trust, Executive
Principal

Tim Mottram

23.10.2023

02.11.2023

02.11.2023

11.10.2023

Carer for Easiworks (adult
care centre) employed
part time by charity
Autism Plus

Mark Wilson

29.11.2023

29.11.2023

29.11.2023

09.10.2023

CEO, Wellspring Academy
Trust

Shara Clark

03.07.2024

03.07.2024

03.07.2024

03.07.2024

Employed by Wellspring
Academy Trust, Associate
Leader Teaching &
Learning

Sally Hall

Employed by Wellspring
Academy Trust, Associate
Leader SENCO

Stephen Coe

26.02.2024

26.02.2024

02.11.2023

26.02.2024

Henshaws Specialist
College, Student Support
Worker




Caroline Day

18.06.2024

18.06.2024

18.06.2024

18.06.2024

Ripon Grammar School:
Assistant Headteacher

Jane O’Gara

07.05.2024

07.05.24

16.01.2024

18.12.2023

RADA Business- Finance
Director and Interim
Finance Director of RADA
(Royal Academy of
Dramatic Art)

Helen McMillan

05.10.2023

05.10.2023

05.10.2023

15.09.2023

Springwell Leeds Academy
South — SEN Co-ordinator




