



The Forest School

All governors have a statutory responsibility to read and understand Part 1 of Keeping Children Safe in Education, complete Prevent training and declare a wide range of interests on an annual basis. The table below indicates when this was last completed.

Governor name	Date KCSiE Completed	Date Prevent	Date Cyber Security	Date DOI Completed	Declaration of Interest	
		Completed	Completed			
Shona Crichton	04.12.2023	04.12.2023	04.12.2023	04.12.2023	Employed by Wellspring Academy Trust, Executive Principal	
Tim Mottram	23.10.2023	02.11.2023	02.11.2023	11.10.2023	Carer for Easiworks (adult care centre) employed part time by charity Autism Plus	
Mark Wilson	29.11.2023	29.11.2023	29.11.2023	09.10.2023	CEO, Wellspring Academy Trust	
Shara Clark	03.07.2024	03.07.2024	03.07.2024	03.07.2024	Employed by Wellspring Academy Trust, Associate Leader Teaching & Learning	
Sally Hall					Employed by Wellspring Academy Trust, Associate Leader SENCO	
Stephen Coe	26.02.2024	26.02.2024	02.11.2023	26.02.2024	Henshaws Specialist College, Student Support Worker	

Caroline Day	18.06.2024	18.06.2024	18.06.2024	18.06.2024	Ripon Grammar School:
					Assistant Headteacher
Jane O'Gara	07.05.2024	07.05.24	16.01.2024	18.12.2023	RADA Business- Finance
					Director and Interim
					Finance Director of RADA
					(Royal Academy of
					Dramatic Art)
Helen McMillan	05.10.2023	05.10.2023	05.10.2023	15.09.2023	Springwell Leeds Academy
					South – SEN Co-ordinator